
trs off 2017/12/3 4WD

印刷： 2017/12/07 18:58:42 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

車# 

4

5

7

7

3

3

6

5

1

1

4

6

2

2

名前 

天動　豊四郎

西尾　柊志

延原　崇

タイタニック

皆川　恭二

内山　幸治

黒谷　進一

桑原　圭司

脇坂　英治

市川　直輝

伊藤　和彦

舘　直樹

中川　明彦

高野　英樹

Lap# 

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

Total 

5:15.220

5:18.759

5:26.537

5:01.878

5:02.705

5:04.942

5:07.866

5:11.394

5:12.630

5:14.003

5:16.665

5:22.260

5:01.041

5:15.796

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

Best 

23.599

23.002

23.401

23.932

24.028

24.316

24.840

24.970

24.691

24.951

24.220

7.240

25.091

25.736

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ページ 1/1


