



Pos.	車#	名前	Lap#	Total	Rnd.	Total	Best	Rnd.	Total
1	4	天動 豊四郎	13	5:15.220	ラウンド 2		23.599	ラウンド 2	
2	5	西尾 梓志	13	5:18.759	ラウンド 2		23.002	ラウンド 2	
3	7	延原 崇	13	5:26.537	ラウンド 2		23.401	ラウンド 2	
4	7	タイタニック	12	5:01.878	ラウンド 3		23.932	ラウンド 3	
5	3	皆川 恭二	12	5:02.705	ラウンド 2		24.028	ラウンド 2	
6	3	内山 幸治	12	5:04.942	ラウンド 3		24.316	ラウンド 3	
7	6	黒谷 進一	12	5:07.866	ラウンド 3		24.840	ラウンド 3	
8	5	桑原 圭司	12	5:11.394	ラウンド 3		24.970	ラウンド 3	
9	1	脇坂 英治	12	5:12.630	ラウンド 2		24.691	ラウンド 2	
10	1	市川 直輝	12	5:14.003	ラウンド 1		24.951	ラウンド 1	
11	4	伊藤 和彦	12	5:16.665	ラウンド 1		24.220	ラウンド 1	
12	6	館 直樹	12	5:22.260	ラウンド 3		7.240	ラウンド 3	
13	2	中川 明彦	11	5:01.041	ラウンド 3		25.091	ラウンド 3	
14	2	高野 英樹	11	5:15.796	ラウンド 3		25.736	ラウンド 3	